
 179,50 

 25 

1 X 45°

 300 
DIN 931
M6x15

 10 
 9 

 132,50 

 25 

 16 

 63 

4,90  

 140  120 

 6,50 

 100 

 4 

Signatur

Version:

Blattformat

Ch. Höfig

Name

Werkstoff:

Artikelnummer

CH

1.4301 (X5CrNi18-10)

Blatt 1 von 4

A4

Datum

14.12.2020

Gewicht 0.801 kg 1

Hersteller

67-A-300-VA

Massstab: 1:3.5

RohOberfläche:

Feldmann GmbH

geöffnet geschlossen



 25 

1

Oberfläche:

Version:

Blattformat

Ch. Höfig

Name

Werkstoff:

Signatur

1.4301 (X5CrNi18-10)

CH

Blatt 2 von 4

A4

Gewicht 0.208 kg

Artikelnummer

14.12.2020 67-A-300-VA Teil1
Hersteller

Datum

Massstab: 1:2

Roh

Feldmann GmbH

 61 

 4 

 106  140  120  63 

 3 

 25 

A

ASCHNITT A-A

4,90  

7,90  

 90° 

 12,50 

 6,50 

 90° 



 M6 

 80 

 M6 

 50 

B

B

 16 

1 X 45°

RohArtikelnummer

Version:

1.4301 (X5CrNi18-10)

Blattformat

Ch. Höfig

Name

Werkstoff:

CH

Massstab: 1:3 1 Blatt 3 von 4

A4

67-A-300-VA Teil2

Oberfläche:

Gewicht 0.587 kg

DatumSignatur

Hersteller

14.12.2020

Feldmann GmbH

SCHNITT B-B

 11 

 300 

 100 

 90° 

 10 
 9 



1.4301 (X5CrNi18-10)

Blattformat

Ch. Höfig

Name

Werkstoff:

Artikelnummer

Version:1 Blatt 4 von 4

A4

Datum

Massstab: 1:1.5

CH

Hersteller

Signatur

67-A-300-VA

Gewicht 0.801 kg

RohOberfläche:

14.12.2020

Feldmann GmbH

POS-NR. BENENNUNG MENGE

1 67-A-300-VA Teil1 1

2 67-A-300-VA Teil2 1

3 DIN 931 M6x15 1

POS-NR. BENENNUNG MENGE

1 67-A-300-VA Teil1 1

2 67-A-300-VA Teil2 1

3 DIN 931 M6x15 1

2

3

1


